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HR 2312
To make permanent the individual income tax rates for capital gains and dividends.

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: May 15, 2007
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (May 15, 2007) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-bill/2312 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Cantor, Eric [R-VA-7] 
Party: Republican   •   State: VA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (35 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Blunt, Roy [R-MO-7] R · MO May 15, 2007

Rep. English, Phil [R-PA-3] R · PA May 15, 2007

Rep. Ryan, Paul [R-WI-1] R · WI May 15, 2007

Rep. Bonner, Jo [R-AL-1] R · AL May 16, 2007

Rep. Davis, Geoff [R-KY-4] R · KY May 16, 2007

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA May 16, 2007

Rep. Mack, Connie [R-FL-14] R · FL May 16, 2007

Rep. Paul, Ron [R-TX-14] R · TX May 16, 2007

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI May 16, 2007

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX May 16, 2007

Rep. Simpson, Michael K. [R-ID-2] R · ID May 16, 2007

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN May 22, 2007

Rep. Camp, Dave [R-MI-4] R · MI May 22, 2007

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL May 22, 2007

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA May 22, 2007

Rep. Hensarling, Jeb [R-TX-5] R · TX May 22, 2007

Rep. Knollenberg, Joe [R-MI-9] R · MI May 22, 2007

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Jun 12, 2007

Rep. Souder, Mark E. [R-IN-3] R · IN Jun 12, 2007

Rep. Wamp, Zach [R-TN-3] R · TN Jun 12, 2007

Rep. Baker, Richard H. [R-LA-6] R · LA Jun 28, 2007

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Jun 28, 2007

Rep. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS-1] R · MS Jul 26, 2007

Rep. Heller, Dean [R-NV-2] R · NV Aug 3, 2007

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Oct 17, 2007

Rep. Bachus, Spencer [R-AL-6] R · AL Feb 6, 2008

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA Feb 7, 2008

Rep. Drake, Thelma D. [R-VA-2] R · VA Feb 7, 2008

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Feb 7, 2008

Rep. Radanovich, George [R-CA-19] R · CA Feb 7, 2008

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Feb 14, 2008

Rep. Boozman, John [R-AR-3] R · AR Feb 14, 2008

Rep. Manzullo, Donald A. [R-IL-16] R · IL Feb 14, 2008

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Feb 14, 2008

Rep. Fossella, Vito [R-NY-13] R · NY Apr 8, 2008

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To May 15, 2007
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

110 S 502 Related bill Feb 6, 2007: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Summary  (as of May 15, 2007) 

Repeals the termination date in the Jobs Growth Tax Relief Reconciliation Act of 2003 for provisions reducing individual

tax rates on capital gains and dividend income.

Actions Timeline

May 15, 2007: Introduced in House
May 15, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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